
Kodu Adı Sınav Türü Sınav Tarihi Başlama Saati

VİZE 9.05.2022 09.15

FİNAL 8.06.2022 11.10

BÜTÜNLEME 20.06.2022 11:10

VİZE 5.04.2022 13.00

FİNAL 10.06.2022 09.00

BÜTÜNLEME 22.06.2022 09.00

VİZE 10.05.2022 15.00

FİNAL 13.06.2022 09.00

BÜTÜNLEME 23.06.2022 09.00

VİZE 1 7.04.2022 17.00

VİZE 2 12.05.2022 17.00

FİNAL 7.06.2022 17.00

BÜTÜNLEME 17.06.2022 17.00

VİZE 1 4.04.2022 17.00

FİNAL 6.06.2022 17.00

BÜTÜNLEME 16.06.2022 17.00

PHY1102 LAB Physics II LAB LABORATUVAR 20.05.2022 17.00

VİZE 17.05.2022 10.30

FİNAL 7.06.2022 08.30

BÜTÜNLEME 17.06.2022 08.30

VİZE 14.04.2022 08.45

FİNAL 8.06.2022 13.20

BÜTÜNLEME 20.06.2022 13.20

VİZE 15.04.2022 14.00

FİNAL 14.06.2022 11.30

BÜTÜNLEME 23.06.2022 15.30

VİZE 17.05.2022 15.00

FİNAL 15.06.2022 10.00

BÜTÜNLEME 24.06.2022 09.00

VİZE 13.04.2022 15.15

FİNAL 10.06.2022 11.30

BÜTÜNLEME 22.06.2022 11.00

VİZE 5.04.2022 17.00

FİNAL 9.06.2022 17.00

BÜTÜNLEME 21.06.2022 17.00

VİZE 6.04.2022 17.00

FİNAL 10.06.2022 17.00

BÜTÜNLEME 22.06.2022 17.00

VİZE 9.05.2022 11.30

FİNAL 13.06.2022 14.00

BÜTÜNLEME 23.06.2022 13.20

VİZE 7.04.2022 13.00

FİNAL 9.06.2022 11.30

BÜTÜNLEME 21.06.2022 11.30

VİZE 6.04.2022 09.30

CME1212 Algorithms and Programming - II

CME 1214 Logic Design

CME1206 Technical English

Calculus IIMAT1002

PHY1102

CME2204

CME2206

Physics II

Algorithm Analysis

Computer Architecture

Numerical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis Design

Turkish I

Data Organization and Management

TDL1002

ATA1002

CME3204

CME2208

CME2210

CME2202

Atatürk Principles II

Data Communications and Computer Networks

Software Engineering

Concepts of Programming Languages

CME3206

CME3202



FİNAL 15.06.2022 13.00

BÜTÜNLEME 24.06.2022 11.10

VİZE1 5.04.2022 10.30

VİZE2 10.05.2022 10.30

FİNAL 8.06.2022 09.00

BÜTÜNLEME 20.06.2022 09.00

VİZE 11.04.2022 17.00

FİNAL 7.06.2022 13.00

BÜTÜNLEME 17.06.2022 13.00

VİZE 16.05.2022 15.00

FİNAL 6.06.2022 15.00

BÜTÜNLEME 16.06.2022 15.00

VİZE 15.04.2022 09.00

FİNAL 15.06.2022 15.30

BÜTÜNLEME 24.06.2022 13:20

VİZE 14.04.2022 13.30

FİNAL 8.06.2022 15.30

BÜTÜNLEME 20.06.2022 15.30

VİZE 13.04.2022 13.00

FİNAL 9.06.2022 14.00

BÜTÜNLEME 21.06.2022 14:00

VİZE 13.04.2022 13.00

FİNAL 9.06.2022 14.00

BÜTÜNLEME 21.06.2022 14.00

VİZE 13.04.2022 09.00

FİNAL 10.06.2022 14.00

BÜTÜNLEME 22.06.2022 13:00

VİZE 11.04.2022 13.00

FİNAL 9.06.2022 09.00

BÜTÜNLEME 21.06.2022 09:00

VİZE 14.04.2022 11.00

FİNAL 14.06.2022 14.00

BÜTÜNLEME 22.06.2022 15:00

VİZE 12.04.2022 13.30

FİNAL 14.06.2022 09.00

BÜTÜNLEME 24.06.2022 15:30

VİZE 12.04.2022 09.00

FİNAL 13.06.2022 11.30

BÜTÜNLEME 23.06.2022 11.10

Introduction to Cryptography

Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Introduction To Pattern Recognition

Introduction to Data Mining

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence

Introduction to Graph Theory

Applications of Decision Support Systems

Data Warehouses and Business Intelligence

Reconfigurable Computing

Software Engineering

Principles of Embedded Systems

İş Sağlığı ve Güvenliği II

Computer Game Design and Programming

CME4456

CME4460

CME4464

CME4407

CME4410

CME4416

CME4418

CME4422

CME4432

CME4434

CME3206

CME3208

İSG4002



Derslik

D1 - D2 - D4

D2 - D4 - D6

D4

D1 - D2 - D3 - D6

D2 - D4 - D6

D2

D1 - D2 - D3 - D6

D2 - D4 - D6

D2

D2 - D4 - D5

D2 - D4 - D5

D2 - D4 - D6

D4

D2 - D4 - D5

D2 - D4 - D5

D2

D2 - D4 - D5

D1 - D2 - D4

D2 - D4 - D6

D2

D1 - D2 - D3 - D6

D2 - D4 - D6

D2

D2 - D4

D2 - D4 - D5

D4

D1 - D2 - D6

D2 - D4

D2

D1 - D2 - D5 - D6 

D2 - D4 - D5

D4

D2

D4

D4

D2

D4

D2

D2 - D4

D2 - D4

D2

D2  - D3 - D5

D2 - D4

D4

D2 - D4



D2 - D4

D4

D1 - D2 - D3 - D5

D1 - D2 - D3 - D5

D2 - D4 - D5

D3

D1 - D2

D2 - D4

D2

D5

D6

D2

D2

D4

D2

D4

D1 - D6

D2

D2

D6

D4

D2

D6

D2

D2

D2

D2

D2

D5

D4

D4

D5

D2

D4

D2

D2

D4


